
COLLEGE COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVES 
AY2023-2024 

 

Spring 2023 

 
 
Department     Name     Term   email 
 
Anthropology                                         Traci Ardren    2023-2026   tardren@miami.edu 
Art & Art History              Claudio Nolasco   2022-2025  claudionolasco@miami.edu  
Biology     Kevin McCracken   2021-2024  k.mccracken@miami.edu  
Chemistry               Rajeev Prabhakar   2021-2024  rpr@miami.edu   
Classics               John Kirby    2023-2026  corax@miami.edu  
Computer Science    Geoff Sutcliffe (Chair)  2021-2024  g.sutcliffe@miami.edu 
English               Kathryn Freeman (Vice Chair) 2023-2026  kfreeman@miami.edu  
Geography & Regional Studies            Shouraseni Sen Roy   2021-2024  ssr@miami.edu  
History     Max Fraser    2023-2024  mfraser@miami.edu 
International Studies   TBD    
Mathematics    Xi Huo    2023-2024  xihuo@math.miami.edu  

Kenneth Baker             2022-2025  k.baker1@miami.edu  
Modern Languages & Literatures        Tracy Devine Guzman         2022-2025  tdguzman@miami.edu  
Philosophy     Simon Evnine             2022-2025  sevnine@miami.edu  
Physics     Chaoming Song   2023-2026  c.song@miami.edu 
Political Science    Joseph Uscinski   Spring 2022-2025 uscinski@miami.edu  
Psychology     Lynn Perry (Recorder)  2022-2025  lkperry@miami.edu  
Religious Studies    Justin Ritzinger    2021-2024  j.ritzinger@miami.edu  
Sociology     George Wilson   2021-2024  gwilson1@miami.edu  
Theatre Arts     Burton Tedesco             2021-2024               bxt335@miami.edu  
Writing Studies    Adina Sanchez-Garcia  2023-2024  atsgarcia@miami.edu 
 
 

 

 

mailto:tardren@miami.edu
mailto:claudionolasco@miami.edu
mailto:k.mccracken@miami.edu
mailto:rpr@miami.edu
mailto:corax@miami.edu
mailto:g.sutcliffe@miami.edu
mailto:kfreeman@miami.edu
mailto:ssr@miami.edu
mailto:mfraser@miami.edu
mailto:xihuo@math.miami.edu
mailto:k.baker1@miami.edu
mailto:tdguzman@miami.edu
mailto:sevnine@miami.edu
mailto:c.song@miami.edu
mailto:uscinski@miami.edu
mailto:lkperry@miami.edu
mailto:j.ritzinger@miami.edu
mailto:gwilson1@miami.edu
mailto:bxt335@miami.edu
mailto:atsgarcia@miami.edu

